ZMOM

Oswiecim, 17. - 18.12.2010

Konkurencja 18
2010-12-18 - 9:22

Mezczyzn, 50m grzbietowy

13 lat i starsi
Lista startowa

Serialz6

3 Mitus Mateusz
4 Pochopien Jan
5 Chotda tukasz

Seria2z6

1 Jurus Maciej

2 Halas Jakub

3 Misian Hipolit

4 Gawrys$ Sebastian
5 Fara Kacper

6 Lignar Igor

7 Januszyk Patryk

Seria3z6

1 Bebenek Maciej
2 Surowczyk Piotr
3 Lechowicz Artur
4 Bijak Patryk

5 Sowier Wojciech
6 Wawer Mateusz
7 Kusmierz Jacek
8 Janeczko Tomasz

Seria4z6

1 Hutny Szymon

2 Kalina Radostaw

3 Jabtonski Dominik
4 Krogulski Filip

5 Siembida Norbert

6 Ojczyk Grzegorz

7 Wrzeszcz Sebastian
8 Piesniak Jakub

Seria5z6

1 Wilk Przemystaw
2 Murzyn Dawid

3 Paciorek Artur SK
4 Bafabuch Krystian
5 Ksigzek Michat SK
6 Adamus Pawet

7 Baszak Adrian

8 Kaczor Damian

Rok ur.

97
95
97

95
91
93
94
94
96
93

85
95
97
96
97
97
95
98

95
96
95
96
95
96
97
97

95
97
93
95
93
95
93
94

START Katowice
JASIEN Sucha B.
JORDAN Krakow

UNIA Tarnéw

START Katowice / UNIA O$wiecim
START Katowice / UNIA O$wiecim
POLONIA Warszawa

FALA Ropczyce

SIEMASZKA Piekary

START Katowice

START Katowice
SIEMASZKA Piekary
JORDAN Krakéw
JORDAN Krakéw
JORDAN Krakéw
JORDAN Krakéw
KAROL Wadowice
START Katowice

UNIA Os$wiecim
BOBRY Debica
STP Nowy Sacz
UNIA Oswiecim
BOBRY Debica
JORDAN Krakow
VICTORIA Kozy
UNIA Oswiecim

JORDAN Krakéw
JORDAN Krakéw
JORDAN Krakéw
WIKING Brzesko
JORDAN Krakéw
ORKA Ledziny
SOKOL Rzeszow
PIATKA Krakéw

2385

29555545

33.19
32.55
32.02
30.68
31.10
32.23
32.95
33.83

30.25
29.90
29.48
28.87
29.12
29.58
29.92
30.47
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Seria6z6

1 Pyrlik Pawet

2 Brus Dominik SK

3 Kisiel Adrian SO

4 Trenda Pawet

5 Wysoczynski Mateusz SK
6 Suzin Marcin SK

7 Klupa Michat

8 Karkut Kamil

94
93
93
92
93
93
90
96

KORONA Krakow
JORDAN Krakoéw
AZS AWF Katowice
UNIA Os$wiecim
JORDAN Krakoéw
JORDAN Krakoéw
AZS AGH Krakoéw
IKAR Mielec

27.63
27.61
26.02
25.02
25.39
27.31
27.62
28.44
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